Southport Parks and Recreation 
2024 Youth Basketball
11 – 13 yr olds Schedule


Team			Coach
Juice Squad(JS)		Greg Diaz
Heat			Kristin Magee
Warriors		Inman
Cavaliers		Kit Lisle
Nomads		KG


Monday January 15			Tuesday January 16 		  Thursday January 18
Holiday No Games			7:30pm	   Nomads vs. Cavaliers	   7:30pm   Warriors vs. Nomads
					8:30pm	   Heat vs. Juice Squad        

Monday January 22			Tuesday January 23		    Thursday January 25
7:30pm	   Heat vs. Nomads		7:30pm   Warriors vs. Cavaliers       7:30pm   Warriors vs. Heat
					8:30pm   Nomads vs. Juice Squad

Monday January 29			Tuesday January 30		     Thursday February 1
7:30pm   Warriors vs. Juice Squad     	7:30pm   Nomads vs. Warriors         7:30pm   Heat vs. Cavaliers
					8:30pm   Juice Squad vs. Cavaliers

Monday February 5			Tuesday February 6		      Thursday February 8
7:30pm   Juice Squad vs. Heat		7:30pm   Cavaliers vs. Nomads	       7:30pm   Heat vs. Nomads
					8:30pm   Warriors vs. Heat

Monday February 12			Tuesday February 13		       Thursday February 15
7:30pm   Warriors vs. Cavaliers		7:30pm   Nomads vs. Juice Squad      7:30pm   JS vs Cavaliers
					8:30pm	  Heat vs. Cavaliers

Monday February 19			Tuesday February 20		        Thursday February 22
7:30pm   Nomads vs. Warriors		7:30pm   Warriors vs. Juice Squad      7:30pm   JS vs. Heat

Monday February 26 – Friday March 1, 2024
Single Elimination Tournament
			
